L04000063863

<u> </u>	(R	equestor	s Name)	
<u></u>	(A	ddress)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(A	ddress)		
		itu/Stata/	Zip/Phone #	Ð
		- 		
	PICK-UP	ı []	WAIT	MAIL
<u>,,</u>	(B	usiness E	Intity Name)
		<u></u>		
	(D	ocument	Number)	
Certified Cop	ies	C	ertificates o	f Status
Special Ins			ncer.	
			't	
Name 1 ailabili ty				
courront	· · · · · ·	<u>– p.c.p.</u>	 	
l '		nettic	Use Only	
<u>]]n'</u>				
Ne.t. i		DCC		
, <u>-</u>		1500		
	.: pent	DCC		



11/15/84

-61691-008 **75.66

30 days have past

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

ì

(Name of LLC)

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: WIPCORP LLC

-

نړ

DOCUMENT NUMBER: L04000063863

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael Angelo (Name of Person)	- <u></u>
Florida Incorporator (Name of Firm/Company)	
2730 White Sands Drive - Suite 3-A	
(Address)	177 N
Sarasota FL 34231 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Michael Angelo at (888) 800-9573 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Teleph	tone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25.00 Filing Fee

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporatio

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

-

SUBJECT: WIPCORP LLC

(Name of LLC)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: L04000063863

The enclosed Articles of Amendment is submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael Angelo (Name of Person)			
Florida Incorporator (Name of Firm/Company)		1 I I	
2730 White Sands Drive - Suite 3-A		Ż	ی ک الار میں دیکر میں دیکر
(Address)		2	
(City/State and Zip Code)		မှု မ ၁	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Michael Angelo at (888) 800-9573 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephon	e Number)		<i>,</i>

A check (no. 1020) in the amount of \$25.00 was already submitted in previous correspondence, and cashed by the State on 10/07/2004. Please refer to Letter Number: 704A00058026 - Diane Cushing

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399



October 6, 2004

MICHAEL ANGELO FLORIDA INCORPORATOR 2730 WHITE SANDS DRIVE, SUITE 3-A SARASOTA, FL 34231

SUBJECT: WIPCORP LLC Ref. Number: L04000063863

We have received your document for WIPCORP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Corrections have to be submitted within 30 days for the original date of filing in order to be filed. The 30 days have already passed. So therefore, you must now file an amendment.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 704A00058026

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WIPCORP LLC

٠

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

.

FIRST:	The date of filing of the articles of organization was September 27, 2004
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:
	le V, the name and address of managing members/managers, was entered rectly. The correct Article V must be enter:
Artic	le V - The name and address of managing members/managers are: $\frac{1}{2}$
	RM - GRODE, GERALD T JR. KINSEY ROAD - CRANESVILLE PA 16410 US
	RM - HANDAL, EDWARD BOX 118 - SAN PEDRO SULA XX 0 HN
	RM - HANDAL, ROBERT 30X 118 - SAN PEDRO SULA XX 0 HN
Dated	September 27 , 2004
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Veva Barros
	Typed or printed name of signee